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LICENSE
NUMBER

1^73

1^621

1 "1966

16054

16282

16926

17401

17820

17906

imqn

18604

18954

18957

18986

19112

-.

fr

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hall man

Ks.1 1m an

Hale

H^ .It "i w^nrj^.r

Hallman

Hallman

Hall

Hallman

Hall

Hallman

Hale

Hallman

Halcum

Hallman

Haltiwanger

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

P aulaJianne_^___

TCaron Mi.nhelfi

West Cola, S .C,

Cynthia Anne

CloTiTmT^"1 a -i& , f* -

Nancy ElizaJDeth-
I/*vi ngt-.nn

West Columbia,)
Nancy Gale
West Cola, S.C.

Cynthia Frances
West Cola., S.C,

Eileen Bridget

West Columbia , SC

Nannie Rae Kneece

Batesburg,SC

Eileen McGauley_

West Columbia ,SC

Lynn
Columbia

Cheryl Lynn
Leesville

Nancy Margaret

Cayce

Wanda Jane

Leesville
Ifery Prnaces

Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BL.UE LINE)

SI RROn

Godfrey

Griffen :

Rl^ard

Godfrey

3 -C.
Blume

Miller

Williamson

Auerhamer

Williamson

.Kichardao^

Hall, Jr.

Hall

Craps

Wilson

/

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dale St.fWftn

Car^JPlnclmey fr
Wfist Cola, S.C.

lerbert Lee,_Jr.

West Columbia, S (

Larry Dean
T_/*"*"T prjt-nn,

Car] Pinckney-rJr .
West Columbia, S.C
Richard Henry, J3
Lexington, S.C.

Johnnie Leroy

West Cola., S.C.
Terry Melvin

West Columbia, SC

Wyman Frank

Batesborq,SC
Terry Melvin
Gas ton, SC

—Anthony— Wayne
Rota Spain
Vernon O'Neal

Batesburg
Julian Clarendon

West Columbia

Timothy Brian

Leesville

Gennie

CnlnmHi*

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

?0
1Q

.?>+

27
21

.26

^

-S5-
O £5

F 19
18

30
27

21

22

39

39

21

22

21—
20

17

17
81

80

19

71

42

26

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

W-

W

w

w

w
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1. Date Application Filed
2, Date License luued

Month

JD.e_c^
Jan

May
lay (

D*y

-27

_2_
S

Aug £t

Au£.

-sept-

Dec.

Jan
Aug
gug

Jfer

Mar

Aug

Sept

Sept

Jan

Jan

Nov

Nov
Nov.

Nov

_NQV

2?

-29^

3;̂
27
31

Ve,r

-197-̂

197 ̂
fL975

197^
-197S-

r 1975

1976
1976

23J 1977

22

3

7

9

17

19

1

7
1

3

L5

Nov 46

Dec

-Dec—

5

-M

1977

1977

1977

,1977

1978

1978

1978

-1923
1978

JLSlfi.
.0.97.8.

197?

1978

-197S-

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jan

May

.Aug-
Aus

/"V**'r

-v-Cril —

Jan

Sept
Sep
Malr

Mar

Sept

Oct

Feb

Feb

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

NOV
Nov

Dec

Dec

Day

A-

1
?

_22
??.

R

-«

11

b 1
25

25

30

3

17

21

11

1 S

10

14

2A.
28

-2X
21

Vear

^L9-75
JL9Z5
7-̂ L97

L197-5
1975
197-S

1Q76

1Q76

1976

7 197
197

1971;

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

.. 197_8

1978

1978

JL978_
1978

î_19

1978

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

BfiVT W-mism C. C1

Lexington Co.

o Rev. Bert E. Will
" T.fiYinptnn Co.

isSS?s°"

Rev. Voigh Kleckley
5 Lexincrton Co.
7

Ann S. Boatwright_,

Batesbura* SC
Vicar George B. Sal

Lexington County (C

Rev. J. Hilton Roof

T«««Hn*» RoiH-KCar

ReVj_B. Clayton—Shu

REMARKS

>pr

Lams

1Y

N.P. FOR S.C.

ley, Jr,

aston)

~\"\ ins

il i na

Rev. Jeffrey E. Laaeman
Tjsesville, South Cai

'.B J.ohn_Lan<3— Johnson
Lexinato n . SC .

'

olina

Pr.nhat.(a ,TU^a«

i
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|
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i


